State: 29-Karnataka

Place of Supply: 29-Karnataka
Invoice No.: 32

Date: 08-06-2020

# Item name HSN/ SAC Quantity Price/ unit GST Amount

1 Cockroach service and Rodent
service in kitchen 1 ₹ 5,000.00 ₹ 900.00

(18.0%) ₹ 5,900.00

Total ₹ 900.00 ₹ 5,900.00

INVOICE AMOUNT IN WORDS

Five Thousand Nine Hundred Rupees only

TERMS AND CONDITIONS

payment can be in the name of 

S1 services 
A/c 60351949609 
IFSC MAHB0001682 

Thank you for doing business with us.

Sub Total ₹ 5,000.00

SGST@9.0% ₹ 450.00

CGST@9.0% ₹ 450.00

Total ₹ 5,900.00

Received ₹ 0.00